dimanche 8 janvier 2023

Saison 2022-2023

@ FFBB - ,
Désignations en cours des officiels du club
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ACHOUR Ines Arbitre PNM-P2 2214  MONTAUBAN BASK ST GELY BASKETB Seniors 14/01/2023 2000
RF2-P2 1701  OUEST TOULOUSA UA LALOUBERE - 2 Seniors 15/01/2023 1300
PNF-P2 1181  OUEST TOULOUSA B. COMMINGES SA Seniors 15/01/2023 1530
1183  TLSE CHEMINOTS OUEST TOULOUSA Seniors 22/01/2023 1530
NMU15 627  BRUGUIERES NANTES BASKET  U15 29/01/2023 1315

ELITE B BASKET CLUB -1 HERMINE (NBH) -
BENET Matthieu Marqueur DMU15 51051 U.S. COLOMIERS B AS TOURNEFEUILL U15 07/01/2023 1700
BLANC Jerome Chronometreur DF3 16076 U.S. COLOMIERS B UNION SPORTIVE Seniors 06/01/2023 2100
Officiel de Table de Marque 16076 U.S. COLOMIERS B UNION SPORTIVE Seniors 06/01/2023 2100
BORDAS Audrey Aide marqueur DMU15 51051 U.S. COLOMIERS B AS TOURNEFEUILL U15 07/01/2023 1700
CASAOS Adrien Arbitre RMU13-2 5052  U.S. COLOMIERS B BASKET CLUB OSS U13 07/01/2023 1230
DAME Cyril Marqueur DMU17-3 75039  AS TOURNEFEUILL OUEST TOULOUSA U17 07/01/2023 1500
DEMESTE Vincent Chronometreur DMU15 51051 U.S. COLOMIERS B AS TOURNEFEUILL U15 07/01/2023 1700
DESBORDES Isabelle Chronométreur des tirs NF1 140  U.S. COLOMIERS B LIMOGES ABC EN  Seniors 07/01/2023 2000
FING FING Joreno Arbitre DMU13 31066 AS TOURNEFEUILL GRATENTOUR BAS U13 07/01/2023 1315
GHIRARDO Franck Délégué de club RFU18-P2 3545 U.S. COLOMIERS B BASKET CLUB OSS U18 07/01/2023 1430
DMU15 51051 U.S. COLOMIERS B AS TOURNEFEUILL U15 07/01/2023 1700
GHIRARDO Laura Arbitre DFU18-2 84039 U.S. COLOMIERS B ENTENTE VARILHE U18 07/01/2023 1500
DMU15 51051 U.S. COLOMIERS B AS TOURNEFEUILL U15 07/01/2023 1700
GROSS Sandrine Marqueur RFU18-P2 3545 U.S. COLOMIERS B BASKET CLUB OSS U18 07/01/2023 1430
Officiel de Table de Marque 3545 U.S. COLOMIERS B BASKET CLUB OSS U18 07/01/2023 1430
GROSS Yannick Chronometreur 3545 U.S. COLOMIERS B BASKET CLUB OSS U18 07/01/2023 1430
Officiel de Table de Marque 3545 U.S. COLOMIERS B BASKET CLUB OSS U18 07/01/2023 1430
KOEPP Artur-norbert Officiel de Table de Marque DFU11-3 8205 U.S. COLOMIERS B NORD EST TOULO U11 07/01/2023 1045
LACAUD Gaelle Marqueur RFU18-2 5737  U.S. COLOMIERS B AS LABARTHE SUR U18 07/01/2023 1630
LEONARD Isabelle Officiel de Table de Marque DMU13-3 35095 U.S. COLOMIERS B BLAGNAC BASKET U13 07/01/2023 1300
MICHAUD Antoine Arbitre RFU18-P2 3537  ETOILE SPORTIVE ST GELY BASKETB U18 14/01/2023 1430
RF2-P2 1581  ETOILE SPORTIVE UA VICOISE BASK Seniors 15/01/2023 1530
1764  SA CAUSSADE - CAHORSAUZET BA  Seniors 22/01/2023 1530
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SALLE MULTISPORTS
GYMNASE JULES VERNE
GYMNASE JULES VERNE

GYMNASE SNCF M.MONTAUBRIE

GYMNASE LA PALANQUE

GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE CES P.LABITRIE
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE CES P.LABITRIE
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE EN PETRE
GYMNASE EN PETRE
GYMNASE MUNICIPAL

Saison 2022-2023

dimanche 8 janvier 2023

Désignations en cours des officiels du club

OCC0031021
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MOTTE
NERON
PEYRIGA

RAJCEVIC

SERIEYS
SERIN
SERIN
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Clement
Celine
Philippe

Branko

Quentin
Elise
Sylvain

Saison 2022-2023

Désignations en cours des officiels du club

Arbitre

Chronometreur

Officiel de Table de Marque
Marqueur

Arbitre

Arbitre
Arbitre
Chronometreur

Officiel de Table de Marque

DMU13-3
RFU18-2
DFU18-2

RFU18-2
RM2-pP2
RMU17-P2
RFU18-P2
DMU17-3
DFU11-3
DFU18-2
NF3

NFU18
ELITE B-P2

DFU18-2

35095
5737
84039
84039
5737
2964
3853
3504
75039
8205
84039
543
601

84039
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U.S. COLOMIERS B
U.S. COLOMIERS B
U.S. COLOMIERS B
U.S. COLOMIERS B
U.S. COLOMIERS B
BASKET CLUB LAV
AUCH BASKET CLU
AUCH BASKET CLU
AS TOURNEFEUILL
U.S. COLOMIERS B
U.S. COLOMIERS B
AS TOURNEFEUILL

TOULOUSE
METROPOLE BASK

U.S. COLOMIERS B

BLAGNAC BASKET

AS LABARTHE SUR
ENTENTE VARILHE
ENTENTE VARILHE
AS LABARTHE SUR
MONTAUBAN BASK
NIMES BASKET - 1
BASKET LATTES M
OUEST TOULOUSA
NORD EST TOULO
ENTENTE VARILHE
STADE MONTOIS

BC LA TRONCHE
MEYLAN -

ENTENTE VARILHE

dimanche 8 janvier 2023

u13
u1s8
u18
u1s8
u1s8
Seniors
u1z
u1s8
u1z
ui1
u1s8
Seniors
u1s8

u18

07/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
14/01/2023
21/01/2023
21/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
08/01/2023
15/01/2023

07/01/2023

3/4

1300
1630
1500
1500
1630
2100
1700
1430
1500
1045
1500
1530
1530

1500
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GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
SALLE DES CLAUZADES N 2
SALLE MATHALIN

SALLE MATHALIN

GYMNASE CES P.LABITRIE
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
GYMNASE COLLEGE LEONARD DE VINCI
GYMNASE COMPANS CAFFARELLI

GYMNASE RENE PIQUEMAL N1
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